MISOOL	2005688
(Address) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	

06/15/18--01002--003 **125.00

Office Use Only

(Business Entity Name)

(Document Number)

Certified Copies _____ Certificates of Status ____

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

FILED 18 JUN IS PM 4: 17 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

O SIMMAONIC

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

RBA MANAGEMENT LLC

SUBJECT:

For further

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida,

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Name of Person	
SENTINEL CFO SOURCES LLC		
·····	Firm/Company	
PO BOX 555		
	Address	
ODESSA/FU33556		
Ci	ity/State and Zip Code	······································
JENNIFER@CFOSOURCES.COM		
E-mail address; (to be	used for future annual	report notification)
information concerning this matter, please call	ŀ	
NNIFER BRIGGS	813 at (920-2300
	````` \	Daytime Telephone Number
Name of Contact Person	Area Code	
AILING ADDRESS:	Area Code	STREET ADDRESS:
AILING ADDRESS: vision of Corporations	Arca Code	Division of Corporations
AILING ADDRESS: vision of Corporations gistration Section	Area Code	Division of Corporations Registration Section
AILING ADDRESS: vision of Corporations	Area Code	Division of Corporations

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: S125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee S155.00 Filing Fee S155.00 Filing Fee S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certified Copy

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN "LIMIT	ED LIABILITY
COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	

RBA MANAGEMEN'I	LLC.			
(Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company; must include "Limite	st Liabelii	Company, "L.L.C.," of "LLC";	
Sand +	Sno management	τL	LC	
t name unas atlable, enter alternate n	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	esda. The a	ternate name must include "Euroted Liabilit	s Company,7 "L.L.C," or "LLC ")
ARIZONA		3.	27-0310794	
(Jurisdation under the law of which foreign limited liabelity company is organized)		. بر	(FFI nomber, if applicable)	
·	Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to	trenstraine		
	(See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determ	ere possible	hability )	1
3046 W WINDSONG	DR .	<u>6</u> .	1258 KINGSWAY RD	- 10° 00
(Sheet Address of I	'megal Office)	17.	(Mailing Address	1251 4
PHOENIX, AZ 85045			BRANDON FL 33510	
				EN PA
Name and street addres	is of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NOT</u>	acceptable)	E E
Name:	EDWIN SHEPHERDSON			
(Name:			<b></b>	Qr.
Office Address:	17862 HUNTING BOW CIR STE 101			<i>v</i>
	LUTZ		, Florida <u>33558</u>	
	(f`its i		(Zip code)	

**Registered agent's acceptance:** 

.

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

tred agent's signatures

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	<b>Title or Capacity:</b>	Name and Address:
MANAGER	RILEY AGNEW	MEMBER	BRIAN AGNEW
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1258 KINGSWAY RD BRANDON FL 33510		1258 KINGSWAY RD BRANDON FL 33510
MEMBER	TAMARA AGNEW		
	1258 KINGSWAY BRANDON FL 33510		

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in 5.817.155, F.S.

Damara Aris
Signature of an authorized person
Tamava Agnew
Event of printed name of signey

From: Biley Agnew ragnew in bahamabuck's come & Subject: Date: June 12, 2018 at 8:40 AM

• • •

To: tamara agnew tragnew6384gmasi.com

Riley Agnew Bahama Buck's I General Manager 1258 Kingsway Road Brandon, Florida 33510 (480) 677-5520 Iagnew@bahamabucks.com www.bahamabucks.com

---



11061115458540

STATE OF ARIZONA Office of the CORPORATION COMMISSION CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING I, the undersigned Executive Director of the Aramon Corporation Commission, do hereby criticly that RBA MANAGEMENT, LLC. ACC file conder - LES29455AF was incorporated under the laws of the State of Arizona on 05/29/2009, and that, according to the records of the Arizona Corporation Commission, said limited liability company is in prodistanding in the State of Arterna as of the date this Certificate is issued This Certificate relates only to the legal existence of the above named entity as of the date this Certificate is issued, and is not an endomemoni, recommendation, or approval of the entity's condition, becares activities, alfairs, or practices, and mand this Configure on this date. 94/13/3915 - - -Ted Vogt, Executive Director